20. Schrapferhubu-Schiesset 2019 Gruppenrangliste

Schiitzengesellschaft Leimiswil 09.02.2019 - 23.02.2019
D/E - Ordonnanzgewehre

Rang Gruppe Verein Total
Teilnehmer Punkte
1 Hans Roth Wiedlisbach, Schiitzengesellschaft 462 400.00
Gisep Rico 1960S 5703 99 95
Gisep Lorenzo 1965 S 57 03 95 94
Weber Kurt 1949 SV Kar 93 93
Kopp Rudolf 1970S 5703 95 91
Holzer Gottlieb 19498V 5703 88 89
470
2 Schibistei Buchholterberg, Schiitzen 458 300.00
Wyttenbach Madelaine 1968 S 57 03 96 97
Déllenbach Robert 1953V 5703 99 93
Finger Christoph 1982 E 90 99 93
Spycher Peter 1967 S 57 03 96 88
Aebersold Beat 1974 E 57 03 92 87
482
3 Albertine Habernbad, Feldschiitzengesellschaft 456 200.00
Gudel Bruno 1976 E 90 93 93
Sommer Stefan 1984 E 90 99 92
Sommer Marcel 1985 E 90 95 92
Reinhard Fritz 1965 S 90 91 90
Hiltbrunner Simon 1992 E 90 85 89
463
4 Truberbuebe 1 Trub i/E., Sportschiitzen 455 150.00
Kobel Martin 1981 E 90 99 93
Zimmermann Bernhard 1960 S 90 100 92
Kobel Hans 1949 SV 90 94 91
Fankhauser Heinz 1972 S 90 99 91
Wiedmer Hans 1965 S 90 91 88
483
5 Kreuzegg Amsteg-Erstfeld, Schutzengesellschaft 454 120.00
Aregger Peter 1953 vV Kar 98 96
Infanger Adolf 1946 SV 57 03 98 93
Zgraggen Georg 1951V 5703 91 91
Betschart Paul 1949 SV Kar 93 88
Schmid Oswald 1951V Kar 96 86
476
6 Madagaskar Oberdiessbach, Schiitzengesellschaft 454 80.00
Siegenthaler Christian 1949 SV Kar 95 95
Scheidegger Paul 1960 S 57 03 99 94
Scheidegger Fritz 1953V 5703 93 91
Keller Heinz 1955V 5703 96 89
Wegmdiller Walter 1969 S 90 86 85
469
7 Langete Langenthal, Stadtschitzen 454 70.00
Luscher Hans-Jorg 1949 SV 57 03 96 93
Kurth Peter 1948 SV 57 03 98 93
Fuglistaller Hans 1947 SV 5703 96 91
Mdller Walter 19458V 5703 85 91
Geiser Alfred 1951V 5703 94 86
469
8 Wasserloch Rheinfelden, Schitzenverein 453 50.00
Bornex Eric 1965 S 57 03 100 93
Meister Erwin 1946 SV 57 03 93 92
Steinegger Thomas 1961S 5703 98 92
Bussinger Hanspeter 1952V 5703 94 89
Jegge Peter 1959V 5703 97 87
482
9 Oenzberg Roéthenbach-Wanzwil, Feldschiitzengesellschaft 452 50.00
Réthlisberger Beat 1948 SV 57 03 94 93
Saladin Bruno 1955V 5703 96 92
Witschi Harris 1957V 5703 93 91
Siegenthaler Ueli 1952 v 90 92 89
Siegenthaler Walter 1955V 5703 100 87
475
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10 Luzbern Buchholterberg, Schiitzen 92-92-91-89-88 452 50.00
11 Stoéckeren Lyssach, Feldschiitzengesellschaft 93-92-91-90-85 451 40.00
12 Schloss-Schiitzen Kyburg SO, Schitzengesellschaft 92-92-91-89-87 451 40.00
13 Top Five Malters, Schitzen 93-93-92-87-85 450 40.00
14 Amazonas Héagendorf-Rickenbach, Schiitzengesellsc 96-94-92-84-83 449 30.00
15 Mirgele Wangenried, Infanterie Schiitzen 96-91-90-89-83 449 30.00
16 Furthmatten Bettenhausen, Sportschiitzen 95-94-92-88-80 449 30.00
17 Feldschloss Habernbad, Feldschiitzengesellschaft 94-92-90-88-85 449 20.00
18 Kirchbiihle Affoltern im Emmental, Feldschiitzen 94-94-90-86-84 448 20.00
19 Schoriiti 1 Muhen, Schiessverein 94-91-90-88-85 448 20.00
20 Kawasaki Villigen, Schitzengesellschaft 94-91-88-88-87 448
21 Mouchentéatscher Neuendorf-Harkingen, Schiitzenverein 93-92-89-89-85 448
22 DAS A-TEAM Réthenbach i/E., Feldschiitzengesellschaf 95-93-89-87-83 447
23 Oristal 1 St. Pantaleon, Feldschiitzen 93-91-89-87-86 446
24 Waldegg 2 Wolfwil, Feldschiitzen 92-91-89-87-87 446
25 Ramsern 1 Ramsern, Schiitzengesellschaft 95-91-89-85-85 445
26 Agerisee Agerital-Morgarten, Schiitzen 94-91-90-89-81 445
27 Romerguet Black Oberentfelden, Schutzengesellschaft 92-91-90-87-85 445
28 Sodhubel 1 Safenwil, Schitzengesellschaft 92-90-90-87-86 445
29 Rotwald Durrenroth, Feldschiitzengesellschaft 92-90-89-89-85 445
30 Zuger Chriesi Zug, Militarschiessverein 95-89-87-86-86 443
31 Ballenbiihl Gysenstein, Feldschiitzen 91-90-89-87-86 443
32 Rufigraben Pohlern, Feldschiitzengesellschaft 95-90-87-85-85 442
33 Allenberg Béretswil, Schitzengesellschaft 94-89-89-88-82 442
34 Rabloch Schangnau, Schitzengesellschaft 92-92-92-83-83 442
35 Rabluus Wolfwil, Feldschlitzen 90-89-89-88-86 442
36 Miihlibachler Muhlethumen Lohnstorf, Schiitzengesellsc 93-89-89-86-84 441
37 Simon Gfeller Heimisbach, Schiitzengesellschaft 92-90-90-87-82 441
38 Focus Wyssachen, Schitzen 93-90-88-87-82 440
39 Wandfluh Leibstadt, Schiessverein 96-87-86-85-85 439
40 Blindei-Schiitzen Entlebucher, Blindei-Schiitzen 94-93-91-82-79 439
41 Silberlauf plus Gansingen, Schiessverein 93-92-91-84-79 439
42 Tigers Dirrenroth, Feldschitzengesellschaft 91-90-87-86-85 439
43 Milan St. Ursen, Schitzengesellschaft 96-88-85-85-84 438
44 Reckolder-Benzen D Walterswil SO, Feldschiitzen 95-94-86-84-79 438
45 Soleil Riegsau, Schiitzen 95-92-88-87-76 438
46 Falk Balsthal-Klus, Schiitzenverein 91-89-88-88-82 438
47 Firebird Liesberg, Schitzenverein 94-90-88-85-80 437
48 Wagenheber Willisau-Land, Schiitzenverein 94-89-86-86-82 437
49 Power Biglen, Feldschutzengesellschaft 92-89-86-86-84 437
50 Allerlei Seeberg-Grasswil, Schutzengesellschaft 92-91-88-85-80 436
51 Emme Luterbach, Schitzenverein 92-89-86-85-84 436
52 Tiefmatt D1 Oberbuchsiten, Schiitzenverein 89-87-87-87-86 436
53 Oberberg Schipfheim, Feldschitzengesellschaft 93-92-88-85-77 435
54 Di Namelose Guggisberg, Militdrschiitzengesellschaft 91-89-88-85-80 433
55 WysWy Minchenbuchsee, Militarschiitzen 93-91-88-87-73 432
56 Nume luege Dieterswil Moosaffoltern, Schiitzengesellsi 93-90-88-84-77 432
57 Oberst-Kiinzli Murgenthal-Balzenwil, Schiitzengesellsch: 91-88-85-84-84 432
58 Hiltig Eschenbach, Feldschitzen 90-88-86-85-83 432
59 Goldsuecher Schupfheim 92-87-85-84-83 431
60 Buchholz Bruttelen-Treiten, Feldschiitzen 91-89-89-85-77 431
61 Stahlkern Madiswil, Schiitzengesellschaft 89-88-87-85-82 431
62 Heimenhausen 1 Heimenhausen 91-88-87-85-79 430

VereinsWK 3.8.0.22 - www.vereinswk.ch

Seite 2 von 3

27.02.2019, 18:03:04


Ronny ZIMMERMANN
Hervorheben


20. Schrapferhubu-Schiesset 2019
Schutzengesellschaft Leimiswil

Gruppenrangliste
09.02.2019 - 23.02.2019

D/E - Ordonnanzgewehre

Rang

63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106

VereinsWK 3.8.0.22 - www.vereinswk.ch

Gruppe
Teilnehmer

Wisenberg 1

Seebar

Pragelschnagge
Stille Hoffnung

Eital 1

Trueberbuebe 2
Querschleger

Nashorn
Rapperstiibli
Rooterberg
Holzenberg 2
BA-BA-LU
Knebelsburg
Jerry
Zihimatt

Mer esch glich

Mondhausi
Gallus
Minger 1

St. Peter 2
Jedes mal
Eichwald
Trebla
Engelberg 2
Engelberg 1
Diamant

Ig u die angere Vier

Lotzwil
Gensberg
Adlerauge
Adler 1

Spachtenloch
Aemmerbolie 1

Homberg
Fichse
MiiRa

Zame si mir starch
Gummigwehr
Frittenbacher Knaller

Rebberg
Weier
Rameleheere
Messeturm

Mettlechlepfer

Verein

Wisen, Schitzengesellschaft
Seedorf-Lobsigen, Léhrschiitzen
Muotathal, Schitzengesellschaft
Fulenbach-Kappel, Schitzengesellschaft
Tecknau, Feldschitzengesellschaft
Trub i/E., Sportschiitzen

Kéniz, Sportschiitzen Platten
Wiler-Zielebach, Feldschitzen

Balm b. Messen, Schutzenverein
Root, Schiutzengesellschaft

Ziefen, Schitzengesellschaft
Oberdnz, Schiutzengesellschaft
Worben, Feldschiitzen

Diegten, Schiitzengesellschaft
Luzern, Schiitzengesellschaft der Stadt
Grossdietwil, Schitzenverein
Graben-Berken, Schiutzengesellschaft
Wangen b.Olten, Schutzengesellschaft
Schuipfen, Schitzengesellschaft
Kestenholz, Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Schwarzenburg, Schiitzen

Walliswil b/Wangen, Feldschiitzengesellsc
Aefligen-Rudtligen, Schiitzengesellschaft
Dulliken, Engelbergschitzen
Dulliken, Engelbergschitzen
Vechigen, Sportschitzen

Frutigen, Schitzenverein

Lotzwil, Arbeiterschiitzen

Wangen an der Aare, Schiitzen
Grossdietwil, Schitzenverein

Kriens, Wehrverein

Oberdiessbach, Schiutzengesellschaft
Emmen, Schitzengesellschaft
Zeihen, Schitzenbund

Stechelberg, Feldschitzengesellschaft
Mumliswil-Ramiswil, Schiitzen Guldental
Trubschachen, Schitzengesellschaft
Kleindietwil, Schitzengesellschaft
Unterfrittenbach, Feldschitzen
Roggwil, Infanterieschitzen
Langenthal, Stadtschitzen
Egerkingen, Schitzengesellschaft
Rheinfelden, Schitzenverein
Wattenwil, Schitzengesellschaft
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Punkte
89-86-86-85-84
88-87-86-84-84
91-89-87-83-78
90-88-87-86-77
88-88-87-86-79
90-88-85-83-81
89-87-86-84-81
88-87-85-84-83
87-87-85-85-83
90-89-88-82-77
92-88-83-82-80
91-88-83-82-81
90-87-86-82-80
90-87-86-81-81
92-91-86-83-72
92-87-86-83-76
91-88-88-81-76
91-87-82-82-80
87-86-85-84-80
87-85-85-84-81
92-85-84-84-76
90-87-82-81-81
87-86-84-84-78
93-88-85-83-69
91-87-86-85-67
88-87-84-81-76
87-85-81-81-81
96-92-84-79-63
89-87-82-81-74
89-85-82-80-77
92-85-82-78-75
89-88-84-79-72
88-86-83-79-76
90-86-84-80-71
90-84-81-79-77
89-87-85-77-72
88-87-85-83-67
89-86-84-82-66
88-84-80-76-74
92-83-81-80-65
87-82-80-77-75
93-84-76-75-65
83-77-76-74-74
87-80-80-76-60

Total
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